

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 11825/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Crl.) No(s). 2176/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/01/2012  
in CRLMA No. 25931/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At  
Allahabad)

SANTOSH SONKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 04.08.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.08.06  
10:05:09 IST  
Reason: